Il Enduro Infantil de La Pesquera
C.M. Andreu28 Competicion
FMCV - MOTODES

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -1

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00O ~NO O~ WNPRP

e el e o el
©WO~NO UM WNRO

127
131
133
134
135
136
132
129
130
143
137
128
146
144
140
142
141
145
138

V,

BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
GALARZA AGUSTINA, VICENTE
PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE M.
INIESTA REDON, RAUL
MADERO GIL, JAVIER

LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL
GARCIA MARTINEZ, CARLA
GABARDA CASTELLANO, ALEX
GUERRERO LLAMAS, FRAN
GRANERO MONZO, CRISTOBAL
GABARDA CASTELLANO, LEO
CANAL OTAZU, OIER

ARCAS LOPEZ, ELENA

DE JUAN FLORES, CRISTINA
CISCAR PASTOR, ARNAU
NICOLAU FERNANDEZ, ALEX

MARCA

KTM

KTM

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

E-85cc
E-85cc
E-85cc
E-65cc
E-65cc
E-65cc
E-85cc
E-85cc
E-85cc
E-Femenino
E-65cc
E-85cc
E-65cc
E-50cc
E-65cc
E-Femenino
E-Femenino
E-50cc
E-65cc

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 11/01/2020 11:31:08

Firma:

GENERALITAT /{4448 CIRCUIT

/ /4488 RICARDO

Q VALENCIANA /14448 TORMO

>FVaIéncia (‘j]_

esports DIPUTACION

DE ALICANTE

DIPUTACIO DE

VALENCIA

L0 DESQUERD

DIF.

03:03'35

03:20'54 00:17'19
03:25'69 00:22'34
03:32'75 00:29'40
03:35'44 00:32'09
03:53'28 00:49'93
04:07'13 01:03'78
04:11'19 01:07'84
04:20'03 01:16'68
04:26'20 01:22'85
04:39'65 01:36'30
04:41'14 01:37'79
04:41'75 01:38'40
04:46'45 01:43'10
05:16'05 02:12'70
05:17'96 02:14'61
05:23'95 02:20'60
06:18'11 03:14'76
07:00'84 03:57'49

DIPUTACIO
CASTELLO
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Il Enduro Infantil de La Pesquera
C.M. Andreu28 Competicion
FMCV - MOTODES

Clasificacion SCRATCH CRONO -2

POS. DOR. NOMBRE

© 00O ~NO O~ WNPRP

e el e o el
©WO~NO UM WNRO

133
127
131
129
135
134
136
132
130
137
146
141
140
143
145
128
144
142
138

V,

GENERALITAT
VALENCIANA
N\

SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME
GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL
LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL
PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE M.
GALARZA AGUSTINA, VICENTE
INIESTA REDON, RAUL
MADERO GIL, JAVIER
CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL
GABARDA CASTELLANO, ALEX
GRANERO MONZO, CRISTOBAL
DE JUAN FLORES, CRISTINA
CANAL OTAZU, OIER

GARCIA MARTINEZ, CARLA
CISCAR PASTOR, ARNAU
GUERRERO LLAMAS, FRAN
GABARDA CASTELLANO, LEO
ARCAS LOPEZ, ELENA
NICOLAU FERNANDEZ, ALEX

MARCA

KTM
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KTM

KTM
KAWASAKI

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

E-85cc
E-85cc
E-85cc
E-85cc
E-65cc
E-65cc
E-65cc
E-85cc
E-85cc
E-65cc
E-65cc
E-Femenino
E-65cc
E-Femenino
E-50cc
E-85cc
E-50cc
E-Femenino
E-65cc

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 11/01/2020 13:01:36

Firma:

/14444 C/IRCUIT
/ /4488 RICARDO
/144868 TORMO

>FVaIéncia

esports

dl

DIPUTACION
DE ALICANTE

DIPUTACIO DE

VALENCIA

L0 DESQUERD

DIF.

03:12'47

03:14'30 00:01'83
03:18'68 00:06'21
03:19'21 00:06'74
03:27'39 00:14'92
03:28'81 00:16'34
03:53'96 00:41'49
04:02'14 00:49'67
04:07'35 00:54'88
04:15'02 01:02'55
04:23'67 01:11'20
04:25'72 01:13'25
04:43'91 01:31'44
04:53'92 01:41'45
04:54'96 01:42'49
05:06'39 01:53'92
05:17'06 02:04'59
05:46'40 02:33'93
05:53'08 02:40'61

DIPUTACIO
CASTELLO
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Il Enduro Infantil de La Pesquera
C.M. Andreu28 Competicion
FMCV - MOTODES

Clasificacion SCRATCH CR

POS. DOR. NOMBRE MARCA
1 127 BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, JAUME
2 131 GUERRERO ALEMANY, POL KTM
3 133 SANTAMARIA MINEO, NAHUEL
4 135 PELLICER CARDELLAT, JOSE M. KTM
5 134 GALARZA AGUSTINA, VICENTE
6 129 LOPEZ CARRERAS, MANUEL HUSQVARNA
7 136 |INIESTA REDON, RAUL KTM
8 130 CASTELLANO GALVEZ, RAUL
9 132 MADERO GIL, JAVIER
10 146 GRANERO MONZO, CRISTOBAL
11 143 GARCIA MARTINEZ, CARLA
12 137 GABARDA CASTELLANO, ALEX KTM
13 128 GUERRERO LLAMAS, FRAN HUSQVARNA
14 141 DE JUAN FLORES, CRISTINA
15 140 CANAL OTAZU, OIER KT™M
16 142 ARCASLOPEZ, ELENA KTM

\

V,

Fecha/Hora publicacion: 11/01/2020 13:02:0

Firma:

GENERALITAT /74448 CIRCUIT

e ke Valencia  d

esports DIPUTACION

DE ALICANTE

ONO -3

CATEGORIA TIEMPO

E-85cc
E-85cc
E-85cc
E-65cc
E-65cc
E-85cc
E-65cc
E-85cc
E-85cc
E-65cc
E-Femenino
E-65cc
E-85cc
E-Femenino
E-65cc
E-Femenino

5

DIPUTACIO DE

VALENCIA

L0 DESQUERD

DIF.

03:00'51
03:07'88 00:07'37
03:12'80 00:12'29
03:19'61 00:19'10
03:22'14 00:21'63
03:31'27 00:30'76
03:34'36 00:33'85
03:56'82 00:56'31
03:57'44 00:56'93
04:15'64 01:15'13
04:19'34 01:18'83
04:25'09 01:24'58
04:29'98 01:29'47
04:35'29 01:34'78
04:51'19 01:50'68
04:54'93 01:54'42

DIPUTACIO

D E

CASTELLO
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